
    South Orange Village 
76 South Orange Avenue Suite 302, South Orange, New Jersey 07079 

 

 
 
 

 
PLANNING BOARD & ZONING BOARD OF ADJUSTMENT 

2026 MEETING DATES & DEADLINE FOR APPLICATION SUBMISSION 
 

 
 

Deadline for 
application 

submission: 

 In order to be heard 
for Completeness at 
the Planning Board 
Meeting to be held 

on: 
 

In order to be heard 
for Completeness at 

the Board of 
Adjustment Meeting 

to be held on: 

Fri.     Dec. 19, 2025  Mon.     Jan. 5.2026 Wed.      Jan. 7, 2026 

Fri.     Jan. 23, 2026  Mon.     Feb. 2, 2026 Tues.     Feb. 3, 2026 

Fri.     Feb. 20, 2026  Wed.     Mar. 4, 2026 Tues.     Mar. 3, 2026 

Fri.     Mar. 20, 2026  Tues.    April 14, 2026 Tues.     April 7, 2026 

Thur.  April 17, 2026  Mon.     May 4, 2026 Tues.     May 5, 2026 

Fri.     May 15, 2026  Mon.    June 1, 2026 Wed.     June 3, 2026 

Thur. June 18, 2026  Wed.     July 8, 2026 Tues.     July 7, 2026 

Fri.     July 17, 2026  Mon.     Aug. 3, 2026 Tues.     Aug.4, 2026 

Fri.     Aug. 14, 2026  Tues.    Sept. 8, 2026 Tues.     Sept.1, 2026 

Fri.     Sept. 18, 2026  Mon.     Oct. 5, 2026 Tues.     Oct. 6,2026 

Fri.     Oct. 16, 2026  Mon.     Nov. 2, 2026 Wed.      Nov.4, 2026 

Fri.     Nov. 13, 2026  Mon.     Dec. 7, 2026 Tues.     Dec. 1, 2026 
Fri.     Dec. 18, 2026  Mon.     Jan. 4, 2027* Tues.     Jan. 5, 2027* 

Fri.     Jan. 15, 2027  Mon.     Feb. 1, 2027* Tues.     Feb. 2, 2027* 

 
* Tentative dates – exact date to be determined later 

 

 


